Date & Day
Monday Jan 9*
Wednesday Jan 11*
Monday Jan 16
Wednesday Jan 18"
Monday Jan 23™
Wednesday Jan 25t
Monday Jan 30*"
Wednesday
Monday Feb 6%
Wednesday
Monday Feb 20%
Wednesday
Monday Feb 27t
Wednesday
Monday March 6t
Wednesday
Monday March 13%
Wednesday
Monday March 20t
Wednesday
Monday March 27t
Wednesday
Monday April 17t
Wednesday
Monday May 8%
Wednesday
Monday May 15%
Wednesday
Monday May 22"
Wednesday
Monday June 5%
Wednesday
Saturday June 11%*
Monday June 12
Wednesday June
14

Sat 17t Sun 18"

Monday June 26%
Wednesday June
28"

Sat Julylst & Sun
July 2nd
Wednesday July 5th

Training schedule Bronze Award 2022-23

Session

Introduction to course Spirit of DofE
Introduction to eDoE, log in and set up
Map reading & compass skills

Access to eDofE

Map reading & compass skills

Access to eDofE

Plan a route (Leg 1)

Access to eDofE

Route Planning Practise Expedition
eDoEAccess to eDofE

Route Planning Practise Expedition
Access to eDofE

Route Planning Qualifying Expedition
Access to eDofE

Route Planning Qualifying Expedition
Access to eDofE

Road Safety & Countryside Code
Access to eDofE

Food and Nutrition

Access to eDofE

Food and Nutrition Planning your menu
Access to eDofE

First Aid

Access to eDofE

First Aid

Access to eDofE

First Aid

Access to eDofE

First Aid

Access to eDofE

Kit supply day/Bag packing

Access to eDofE

Training Walk (locally)

Feedback from Training Walk, look at RC
Kit Check

Practise Expedition

Check Route Cards and maps
Assessor’s Kit Check

Assessed Expedition

Kit return

Time

3.30-4.15
3:30-4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30-4:15
3:30- 4:15
3:30- 5:00
3:30- 4:15
9:00 -4:00
3:30- 4:15
3:30- 5:00

7:00AM Sat-
4:00PM Sun

3:30-4:15
3:30-5:00

7.00 AM Sat
-4.00PM Sun
3:30-5:00

Venue
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
Hall
LD
local
Hall
Dining Hall

Hall
Hall

Hall



